

MAY 2023

सहांक विक्ता का हु॰

AGREEMENT FORM

Agreement No : 64 /M.B.D./M/R -2023-24

This Agreement, made the le day _____ to day ____ 2023 between The Executive Engineer, Rural Works Department, Works Division Piro (Bhojpur) and Sanjay Kumar Singh, Vill+Po-Kaudia, Ps-Bihiya, Dist-Bhojpur.

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction of Road From Repair of Road From 1. Mnaini To Mansagar 2. Kanpahari To Bhatbigaha 3. T01 To Visunpura Via Baruhi Mathiya Packg. No-(MR-N/22-23 Piro/05) Tender ID-124466 [and maintenance for five years under M/R for 2023-24 and the Employer has accepted the Bid by Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Rupees 1,14,26,800.00 (Rupees One Crore Fourteen Lacs Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only).

Amount Of Estimated Cost Rs. 1,26,96,445.00

Rs. 1,14,26,800.00 Amount of Agreement Rs

Rs. 8287-40 -00 1-Construction Value

Rs. 3139060200 Maintenance Amount:-

Date of Written order to Commence 16-08-23

15- 5-24 Time of Completion

Below 10.00 % From Schedule Approved Rate of which Payment :-

rate will be made.

Executive Engineer RWD Works Division, Piro,

oring aniel



ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

Rural Works Department, Govt of Bihar

Contractor 'Details

	Agreement No.	оч /M.B.D./M/R -2023-24
2.	Tender ID	124466
3	Name of Road	Construction of Road From Repair of Road From 1. Mnaini To Mansagar 2. Kanpahari To Bhatbigaha 3. T01 To Visunpura Via Baruhi Mathiya Packg. No (MR-N/22-23 Piro/05) Tender ID-124466
4	Company Name	Sanjay Kumar Singh,
5	Contractor Name:-	Sanjay Kumar Singh,
6	Registration No.	1230064
7	Regestration Class :-	I
8	Regestration Validity :-	
9	Contractor Address :-	Vill+Po-Kaudia, Ps-Bihiya, Dist-Bhojpur.
10	District :-	Bhojpur
11	Pan No :-	CKLPB5441N
12	EPF Number :-	BRPAT1546631000
13	GST NUMBER :-	10CKLPS5441NIZS
14	Bank A/C No :-	
15	Bank Name :-	
16	IFSC Code :-	
17	Mobile No :-	9905825760
18	E-mail ID :-	kr77sanjay@rediffmail.com

Xim gnid

0

0

- 34.

-3

- 3

Sanjay Kumar Singh Vill+Po-Kaudia, Ps-Bihiya, Dist-Bhojpur. EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

ERURALINGRESIGERARTMENT,

RWD WORKSDIVUBION FIRMO

Name of Works:- Construction of Road From Repair of Road From 1. Mnaini To Mansagar 2. Kanpahari To Bhatbigaha 3. T01 To Visunpura Via Baruhi Mathiya Packg. No-(MR-N/22-23 Piro/05) Tender ID-124466

Agency:

Sanjay Kumar Singh, Vill+Po-Kaudia, Ps-Bihiya, Dist-Bhojpur.

Performance Security

1	Earnest Money	155000=0	
2	Initial Security	57200020	

1. Estimated Cost:-

Rs. 1,26,96,445.00

2. Agreement Value:-

Rs. 1,14,26,800.00

Construction Value:-

Rs. 8287 40=0000

Maintenance Amount:-

Rs. 3139060 -

Performance Security:-

Rs 477000=-

6. Date of Written order to Commence:-

ths ie 15.05.2024

7. Time of Completion:-

09 Months

ntns 1.e. ----

8. Rate:-

10.00 % Below from Schedule Rate.

oxfirm Jours

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Denartment
Works Division Piro (Bhojpur)